IRiffeI Motocross - 72 etapa

Nacional 230cc

Corrida

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:26:18

-
Il
o B

Capinzal 1,550 Km
19/10/2009 16:10.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(29) EDUARDO CASSOL DE BRITO
(62) VINICIUS NALIN 1 16:26:54.595
1 16:26:50.286 2 2:05.970 +0.449 16:29:00.565
2 1:55.897 +6.370 16:28:46.183 3 2:05.521 16:31:06.086
3 1:49.527 16:30:35.710 4 2:11.232 +5.711 16:33:17.318
4 1:54.692 +5.165 16:32:30.402 5 2:06.168 +0.647 16:35:23.486
5 1:50.817 +1.290 16:34:21.219 6 2:07.658 +2.137 16:37:31.144
6 1:52.407 +2.880 16:36:13.626 7 2:10.863 +5.342 16:39:42.007
7 1:57.170 +7.643 16:38:10.796 8 2:08.721 +3.200 16:41:50.728
8 1:58.170 +8.643 16:40:08.966 9 2:07.577 +2.056 16:43:58.305
9 1:55.611 +6.084 16:42:04.577 10 2:09.401 +3.880 16:46:07.706
10 1:54.661 +5.134 16:43:59.238
11 2:01.835 +12.308 16:46:01.073
(75) REGIS ZONTA
1 16:26:48.217
2 1:51.714 16:28:39.931
3 1:55.383 +3.669 16:30:35.314
4 1:54.539 +2.825 16:32:29.853
5 1:53.902 +2.188 16:34:23.755
6 1:57.891 +6.177 16:36:21.646
7 1:58.968 +7.254 16:38:20.614
8 1:56.331 +4.617 16:40:16.945
9 1:57.223 +5.509 16:42:14.168
10 1:56.167 +4.453 16:44:10.335
11 1:59.726 +8.012 16:46:10.061
(934) GERSON BERZAGUI
1 16:26:51.697
2 1:59.230 +5.605 16:28:50.927
3 1:57.685 +4.060 16:30:48.612
4 1:54.544 +0.919 16:32:43.156
5 1:56.589 +2.964 16:34:39.745
6 1:58.175 +4.550 16:36:37.920
7 1:54.133 +0.508 16:38:32.053
8 1:55.091 +1.466 16:40:27.144
9 1:53.625 16:42:20.769
10 1:56.680 +3.055 16:44:17.449
11 1:55.908 +2.283 16:46:13.357
(191) OSMAR MOSIMANN NETO
1 16:26:51.260
2 2:03.129 +9.750 16:28:54.389
3 1:53.572 +0.193 16:30:47.961
4 1:54.397 +1.018 16:32:42.358
5 1:54.537 +1.158 16:34:36.895
6 1:56.497 +3.118 16:36:33.392
7 1:57.124 +3.745 16:38:30.516
8 1:55.857 +2.478 16:40:26.373
9 1:56.396 +3.017 16:42:22.769
10 1:53.379 16:44:16.148
11 2:14.150 +20.771 16:46:30.298
(171) JEISSON ALAN POTRICH
1 16:27:02.578
2 1:57.571 +0.738 16:29:00.149
3 1:57.239 +0.406 16:30:57.388
4 2:01.163 +4.330 16:32:58.551
5 1:59.122 +2.289 16:34:57.673
6 1:56.833 16:36:54.506
7 2:02.287 +5.454 16:38:56.793
8 2:02.988 +6.155 16:40:59.781
9 2:00.420 +3.587 16:43:00.201
10 2:02.543 +5.710 16:45:02.744
11 2:09.335 +12.502 16:47:12.079
Orbits
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